
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 20 DECEMBER, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

21 1 SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2022 + THE BEST OF 2021 Various1 SME 19439956562
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JUST THE HITS: CHRISTMAS 2019

SO FRESH: BEST EVER CHRISTMAS

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2021

JUST THE HITS: ROADTRIP

SING YOUR HEART OUT DISNEY

RAY HADLEY: THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM

JUST THE HITS: FEELGOOD ANTHEMS

THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM

SOUNDS OF CHRISTMAS: NOEL

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2021 + BEST OF 2020

JUST THE HITS: 80S

SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2021

JUST THE HITS: 90S

CLASSICAL HUGS: MUSIC OF COMFORT AND HOPE

CMAA 50TH ANNIVERSARY THE WINNERS

JUST THE HITS: ROCK

JUST THE HITS: RNB

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2021

CMAA 50TH ANNIVERSARY THE WINNERS: VOL. 1 (1973 …

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

Various

UTV/UMA

SME

JV/UMA

UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

USM/UMA

LEG/SME

IND

JV/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

UTV/UMA

ACL/ORCH

ABC/ORCH

UTV/UMA

UTV/UMA

SME

ABC/ORCH

<G>

<G>

1

2

1

2

1

7

2

2

7

1

4

1

4

10

3

4

3

2

5

21

17

12

7

141

1

24

29

7

54

195

25

218

3

5

172

119

38

5

5389148

19439706372

5395193

5393994

D003106002

19075894432

5394002

G0100036320290

522214

5393301

5382049
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5379680

ABCL0006

ABCC0007

5383688

5387997

19439840112
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