

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA COMPILATION ALBUMS CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 20 DECEMBER, 2021

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	2	1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2022 + THE BEST OF 2021	Various		SME	19439956562
2	2	21	1	JUST THE HITS: CHRISTMAS 2019	Various		UTV/UMA	5389148
3	R/E	17	2	SO FRESH: BEST EVER CHRISTMAS	Various		SME	19439706372
4	3	12	1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SPRING 2021	Various		JV/UMA	5395193
5	4	7	2	JUST THE HITS: ROADTRIP	Various		UMA	5393994
6	5	141	1	SING YOUR HEART OUT DISNEY	Various		UTV/UMA	D003106002
7	NEW	1	7	RAY HADLEY: THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM	Various		SME	19075894432
8	9	24	2	JUST THE HITS: FEELGOOD ANTHEMS	Various		USM/UMA	5394002
9	6	29	2	THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM	Various		LEG/SME	G0100036320290
10	8	7	7	SOUNDS OF CHRISTMAS: NOEL	Various		IND	522214
11	12	54	1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF SUMMER 2021 + BEST OF 2020	Various		JV/UMA	5393301
12	13	195	4	JUST THE HITS: 80S	Various	<g></g>	UTV/UMA	5382049
13	7	25	1	SO FRESH: THE HITS OF WINTER 2021	Various		SME	19439901882
14	14	218	4	JUST THE HITS: 90S	Various	<g></g>	UTV/UMA	5379680
15	10	3	10	CLASSICAL HUGS: MUSIC OF COMFORT AND HOPE	Various		ACL/ORCH	ABCL0006
16	18	5	3	CMAA 50TH ANNIVERSARY THE WINNERS	Various		ABC/ORCH	ABCC0007
17	11	172	4	JUST THE HITS: ROCK	Various		UTV/UMA	5383688
18	R/E	119	3	JUST THE HITS: RNB	Various		UTV/UMA	5387997
19	20	38	2	CREAM OF COUNTRY 2021	Various		SME	19439840112
20	15	5	5	CMAA 50TH ANNIVERSARY THE WINNERS: VOL. 1 (1973	Various		ABC/ORCH	ABCC0003